
1 田  中  佑  宜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東光小学校 2 9.06 3.96 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -2 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.13 0.47-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 0 0 0

4.20 3.96

Composition 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.10

2 今  村  奏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒東小学校 1 5.69 1.73 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 0 -2 0 -1

2.20 1.73

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.200.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

3.96
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